HTG Series
Heavy Duty Horizontal Tube Honing System
ABOVE AND BEYOND HONING
SUNNEN’S NEW HTG TUBE HONE . . . MORE SPEED, MO
For decades, Sunnen’s GH-210 has been the industry
standard for high precision honing of all types of down-
hole oil field instruments and tubes. Sunnen once again
leads the way with the new HTG Series tube honing system.

400 VAC 50 Hz, 3-Phase (85 A)
460 VAC, 60 Hz, 3-Phase (70 A)
Ordering Information:
The HTG is available in six standard
confi gurations:
HTG-4000: 4-meter (13.12 ft) stroke length
HTG-6000: 6-meter (19.7 ft) stroke length
HTG-8000: 8 -meter (26.5 ft) stroke length
HTG-1000: 10-meter (32.8 ft) stroke length
HTG-12000: 12-meter (39.4 ft) stroke length
HTG-14000: 13.75-meter (24.1 ft) stroke length
*Does not include coolant system
.
New fi xturing has
been developed